
  IAMC2009 Participants List (As of 16th Sep)

Title Last Name First Name Position Organization Street_Address Zip City Country
Email

(Please replace "*" to "@")

1 Dr. Aaheim H. Asbjorn Senior Research Fellow
Centre for International Climate  and
Energy Research (CICERO)

P.O. Box 1129 Blindern N-0318 Oslo Norway h.a.aaheim*cicero.uio.no

2 Dr. Akashi Osamu NIES Postdoctoral Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan akashi.osamu*nies.go.jp

3 Dr. Akimoto Keigo Sub Leader
Research Institute of Innovative
Technology for the Earth (RITE)

9-2, Kizugawa-dai, Kizu-Cho, Soraku-
Gun

619-0292 Kyoto Japan aki*rite.or.jp

4 Dr. Ashina Shuichi Researcher
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan ashina.shuichi*nies.go.jp

5 Dr. Backlund Peter Director of Research Relations
National Center for Atmospheric
Research (NCAR)

PO Box 3000, Boulder, CO 80307-3000 Colorado USA backlund*ucar.edu

6 Dr. Bosetti Valentina Senior Researcher Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei (FEEM) C.so Magenta 63 - 20123 Milano 20123 Milano Italy valentina.bosetti*feem.it

7 Dr. Calvin Katherine Research Scientist
Joint Global Change Research Institute /
PNNL

5825 University Research Court, Suite
3500   College Park, MD  20740  USA

20740 College Park, MD USA katherine.calvin*pnl.gov

8 Cassen Christophe scientific coordinator
Centre International de Recherche sur
l'Environnement et le Developpement
(CIRED)

45bis avenue de la belle gabrielle
94736 nogent sur marne

94736 nogent sur marne France cassen*centre-cired.fr

9 Chaturvedi Vaibhav Indian Institute of Management
Dorm 16, Room No. 29, Vastrapur,
Ahmedabad

380015 Ahmedabad India vaibhavc*iimahd.ernet.in

10 Dr. Clarke Leon Senior Research Economist
Joint Global Change Research Institute /
PNNL

5825 University Research Court, Suite
3500   College Park, MD  20740  USA

20740 College Park, MD USA leon.clarke*pnl.gov

11 Dai Hancheng NIES Assistant Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan dai.hancheng*nies.go.jp

12 Dr. Dellink Rob Economist / Policy Analyst OECD 2 Rue Andre Pascal 75015 Paris France rob.dellink*oecd.org

13 Prof. Deshpande Aashish Assistant Professor & Head M.A. National Institute of Technology Bhopal 462 007 (M.P.) India, 462007 Bopal India deshpandea*manit.ac.in

14 Dr. Dewi Retno Gumilang Researcher Institut Teknologi Bandung 21 ganesha No. 10 Bandung 40132 Bandung Indonesia gelang*che.itb.ac.id
gelangdewi*yahoo.com

15 Dr. Edmonds James Chief Scientist, Fundamental Sciences
Division

Joint Global Change Research Institute /
PNNL

5825 University Research Court, Suite
3500   College Park, MD  20740  USA

20740 College Park, MD USA jae*pnl.gov

16 Dr. Emori Seita Chief, Climate Risk Assessment
Research Section

National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan emori*nies.go.jp

17 Dr. Fujimori Shinichiro Post Doctor Kyoto University
367, C1-3, C cluster, Kyotodaigaku-
katsura, Nishigyo-ku, Kyoto-shi,

6158540 Kyoto Japan sfujimori*athehost.env.kyoto-u.ac.jp

18 Dr. Fujino Junichi Senior Researcher, Climate Policy
Assessment Section, CGER

National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan fuji*nies.go.jp

19 Dr. Hanaoka Tatsuya Researcher
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan hanaoka*nies.go.jp

20 Dr. Hanasaki Naota Researcher
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan hanasaki*nies.go.jp

21 He Jianwu Dominique's collegue The World Bank 1818 H Street, NW 20433 Washington, DC USA jhe3*worldbank.org

22 Dr. Hijioka Yasuaki Researcher
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan hijioka*nies.go.jp

23 Ishiwatari Sawako NIES Assistant Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan ishiwatari.sawako*nies.go.jp

24 Dr. Jiang Kejun Director, Energy System Analysis &
Market Analysis Div.

Energy Research Institute
B-1518, Jia.No.11, Muxudibeilli,
Xicheng District

100038 Beijing China kjiang*eri.org.cn

25 Dr. Kainuma Mikiko Cheif, Climate Policy Assessment
Section

National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan mikiko*nies.go.jp

mailto:akashi.osamu@nies.go.jp�
mailto:ashina.shuichi@nies.go.jp�
mailto:backlund@ucar.edu�
mailto:valentina.bosetti@feem.it�
mailto:cassen@centre-cired.fr�
mailto:vaibhavc@iimahd.ernet.in�
mailto:dai.hancheng@nies.go.jp�
mailto:deshpandea@manit.ac.in�
mailto:emori@nies.go.jp�
mailto:sfujimori@athehost.env.kyoto-u.ac.jp�
mailto:fuji@nies.go.jp�
mailto:hanaoka@nies.go.jp�
mailto:hanasaki@nies.go.jp�
mailto:jhe3@worldbank.org�
mailto:hijioka@nies.go.jp�
mailto:ishiwatari.sawako@nies.go.jp�
mailto:mikiko@nies.go.jp�


Title Last Name First Name Position Organization Street_Address Zip City Country
Email

(Please replace "*" to "@")

26 Dr. Kato Etsushi Researcher
Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science
and Technology

3173-25 Showa-machi, Kanazawa-ku,
Yokohama City

236-0001 Kanagawa Japan ekato*jamstec.go.jp

27 Dr. Kinoshita Tsuguki NIES Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan kinoshita.tsuguki*nies.go.jp

28 Koljonen Tiina Research Scientist VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland PO Box 1000, 02044 VTT, Finland Finland tiina.koljonen*vtt.fi

29 Kram Tom Programme Manager
Netherlands Environmental Assessment
Agency

PO Box 303, NL-3720 AH Bilthoven Netherlands tom.kram*pbl.nl

30 Dr. Krey Volker International Institute for Applied
Systems Analysis (IIASA)

Schlossplatz 1  A-2361 Laxenburg,
Austria

A-2361 Laxenburg Austria krey*iiasa.ac.at

31 Dr. Kriegler Elmar Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact
Research (PIK)

Telegrafenberg, bldg. A31 D-14473 Ptsdam Germany elmar.kriegler*pik-potsdam.de

32 Dr. Kurosawa Atsushi Senior Researcher, Research and
Development Division

The Institute of Applied Energy
1-14-2 Nishishinbashi 1-chome,
Minato-ku

105-0003 Tokyo Japan kurosawa*iae.or.jp

33 Massetti Emanuele Senior Researcher Fondazione Eni Enrico Mattei (FEEM) Corso Magenta 63 20123 Milano Italy emanuele.massetti*feem.it

34 Dr. Mastrandrea Michael D. Intergovernmental Panel on Climate
Change Working Group II TSU

Carnegie Institution for Science 260
Panama St.　Stanford, CA

94305 CA USA mikemas*ipcc-wg2.gov

35 Dr. Masui Toshihiko Chief, Social & Environmental
Systems Division

National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Tsukuba Japan masui*nies.go.jp

36 Dr. Matsumoto Ken'ichi NIES Postdoctoral Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan matsumoto.kenichi*nies.go.jp

37 Dr. Matsuno Taro Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science
and Technology

3173-25 Showa-machi, Kanazawa-ku,
Yokohama City

236-0001 Kanagawa Japan matsuno*jamstec.go.jp

38 Prof. Dr. Nakicenovic Nebojsa
Acting Deputy Director, Leader of
Energy and New Technologies
Programs and Professor of Energy

International Institute for Applied
Systems Analysis (IIASA)

Schlossplatz 1 A-2361 Laxenburg Austria naki*iiasa.ac.at, naki*eeg.tuwien.ac.at

39 Dr. O'Neill Brian Scientist
National Center for Atmospheric
Research (NCAR)

P.O. Box 3000 80307-3000 Boulder, CO USA boneill*ucar.edu

40 Prof. Riahi Keywan Acting Leader, Energy Program
International Institute for Applied
Systems Analysis (IIASA)

Schlossplatz 1 A-2361 Laxenburg Austria riahi*iiasa.ac.at

41 Dr. Rose Steven Senior Project Manager Electric Power Research Institute
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. (MC
6207J)

20460 Washington, DC USA srose*epri.com

42 Dr. Russ Peter  IPTS, JRC, European Commission Ed. Expo C/ Inca Garcilaso 3 E-41092 Sevile Spain peter.russ*ec.europa.eu

43 Prof. Shrestha Ram M. Professor Asian Institute of Technology
Energy Field of Study, AIT, P.O. Box 4,
Klong Luang, Pathumthani 12120

12120 Pathumthani Thailand ram*ait.ac.th

44 Prof. Shukla P. R. Professor, Public Systems Group Indian Institute of Management 310, IIMA, Vastrapur 380 015 Ahmedabad India shukla*iimahd.ernet.in

45 Strassmann Kuno NIES Postdoctoral Fellow
National Institute for Environmental
Studies (NIES)

16-2 Onogawa, Tsukba 305-8506 Ibaraki Japan kuno.strassmann*nies.go.jp

46 Prof. Sweeney James Professor
Precourt Energy Efficiency, Stanford
University

Stanford University CA USA jim.sweeney*stanford.edu

47 Thomson Allison Senior Research Scientist
Joint Global Change Research Institute /
PNNL

5825 university Research Court Suite
3500, College Park, MD 20740

20740 College Park, MD USA Allison.Thomson*pnl.gov

48 Dr. Tokimatsu Koji The Institute of Applied Energy
1-14-2 Nishishinbashi 1-chome,
Minato-ku

105-0003 Tokyo Japan ktokimatsu*iae.or.jp

49 Dr. Tosato Giancarlo IEA - ETSAP Via Colli Farnesina 144 I-00194 Rome Italy gct*etsap.org
Giancarlo.TOSATO*tele2.it

50 Prof. Dr. Truong Truong phuoc DIW Berlin Germany
45 Wycombe Road Neutral Bay NSW
2089

Australia tptruongau*yahoo.co.uk

51 Dr. van der Mensbrugghe Dominique DECPG
Lead economist

The World Bank 1818 H Street, NW 20433 Washington, DC USA dvandermensbrugg*worldbank.org

mailto:kinoshita.tsuguki@nies.go.jp�
mailto:tiina.koljonen@vtt.fi�
mailto:tom.kram@pbl.nl�
mailto:krey@iiasa.ac.at�
mailto:emanuele.massetti@feem.it�
mailto:mikemas@ipcc-wg2.gov�
mailto:masui@nies.go.jp�
mailto:matsumoto.kenichi@nies.go.jp�
mailto:matsuno@jamstec.go.jp�
mailto:riahi@iiasa.ac.at�
mailto:srose@epri.com�
mailto:ram@ait.ac.th�
mailto:kuno.strassmann@nies.go.jp�
mailto:jim.sweeney@stanford.edu�
mailto:ktokimatsu@iae.or.jp�
mailto:tptruongau@yahoo.co.uk�


Title Last Name First Name Position Organization Street_Address Zip City Country
Email

(Please replace "*" to "@")

52 Dr. van Vuuren Detlef Researcher
Netherlands Environmental Assessment
Agency

A. van Leeuwenhoeklaan 9, PO Box
303

3720 AH Bilthoven Netherlands detlef.vanvuuren*pbl.nl 

53 Dr. Voudouris Vlasios Senior Lecturer
Centre for International Business and
Sustainability, London Metropolitan
Business School

84 Moorgate, London EC2M 6SQ london UK v.voudouris*londonmet.ac.uk

54 Waldhoff Stephanie Climate Change Division U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Mailcode
6207J

20005 Washington, DC USA waldhoff.stephanie*epa.gov

55 Dr. Warren Rachel 
Leader, Community Integrated
Assessment System (CIAS); Leader,
Ecosystem Services, Tyndall Centre;

University of East Anglia norwich NR4 7TJ UK r.warren*uea.ac.uk

56 Prof. Weyant John Director, Energy Modeling Forum
(EMF)

Stanford University 406 Terman Building 94305-4026 Stanford, CA USA weyant*stanford.edu

57 Dr. Zwickel Timm TSU scientist IPCC WG3 TSU PO Box 601203 14412 Potsdam Germany timm.zwickel*ipcc-wg3.de

mailto:detlef.vanvuuren@pbl.nl�
mailto:v.voudouris@londonmet.ac.uk�
mailto:r.warren@uea.ac.uk�
mailto:timm.zwickel@ipcc-wg3.de�

	名簿

